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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Local Foodz Cali Inc.
1552 Beach Street, Suite C
Oakland, CA 94608
	Sandeep Rajbhandari
	Phone: 650-532-3051

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sunny@localfoodzca.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  Yes

	2. 
	Epicurean Group 
111 Main Street 
Los Altos, CA 94022
	Paul Pierce
	Phone: 650-275-7774

	
	
	
	E-Mail: paul@epicurean-group.com  

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFP No. 902215 – Juvenile Facility Food Services
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
This Attendees List is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	RFP No. 902215 -  Juvenile Justice Center Food Services

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	A&M Restaurants, LLC
	ADAM LIGHT
	650/280-1812
	331 BRAMBLE COURT
	FOSTER CITY
	CA
	ADAMLIGHT@COMCAST.NET

	Aramark
	Karen Russell
	415-244-8474 
	1688 Wallace Ave. #204
	San Francisco
	CA
	russell-karen@aramark.com

	Aramark
	Michael Paice
	707-344-2850
	2955 German St.
	Fairfield
	CA
	paice-michale@aramark.com

	Aramark Correctional Services, LLC.
	Kathy Molinets 
	630-271-2926
	1101 Market St.
	Philadelphia
	CA
	molinets-kathy@aramark.com

	Atlantis Food Services Corporation
	Anton Haddad
	(510) 441-7441
	30470 Whipple Road
	UNION CITY
	CA
	thaddad@atlantisfoodservices.com

	Athena Polias LLC
	Amy Murray
	510/409-6274
	2102 Shattuck Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	revival510@gmail.com

	Aunty Sans
	Sherlyn Wilson
	(510) 798-2697
	2506 79th Ave.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	happ_y30@yahoo.com

	Bateman Community Living
	Lisa Jackson
	408-970-9557
	1675 Walsh Avenue, Suite #1
	Santa Clara
	CA
	lisa.jackson2@compass-usa.com

	bunbao.com,inc
	jin zhao
	415/297-5575
	40839 Fremont Blvd
	Fremont
	CA
	zhaojin1216@gmail.com

	CBM Managed Services
	Naomi McLaughlin
	605/444-5071
	500 East 52nd St. North
	Sioux Falls
	SD
	naomi.mclaughlin@cbmmanagedservices.com

	CDA Consulting Group
	Cathy Adams
	(510) 653-4085
	PO Box 23511
	OAKLAND
	CA
	CDAGROUP@AOL.COM

	CFS NorCal, Inc.
	Keith Cosbey
	925/683-9647
	569 San Ramon Valley Blvd
	Danville
	CA
	kcosbey@choicelunch.com

	Cuisine @ PBS Catering
	Lee Bendig
	510 402 8847
	2312 Alameda Ave
	Alameda
	CA
	lee.bendig@gmail.com

	Dig Deep Farms of AC Deputy Sheriff's Activity League
	Sara Sherman
	510-820-5222
	15001Foothill Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	info@acdsal.org

	Epicurean Group
	Paul Pierce
	310-980-1789
	111 Main Street Suite 3
	Los Altos
	CA
	paul@epicurean-group.com

	Etemadi Enterprises, Inc.
	Omar Etemadi
	510/676-1480
	780 Main Street #101
	Pleasanton
	CA
	oetemadi@yahoo.com

	Etemadi Enterprises, Inc.
	Sadaf Shaghasi
	925/858-3007
	780 Main Street #101
	Pleasanton
	CA
	info@oasiswinelounge.com

	Fare Resources Inc.
	Nina Mendez
	414/688-9132
	1327 61st Street
	Emeryville
	CA
	nina.mendez@fareresources.com

	Fare Resources Inc.
	Caetie Ofiesh
	415/449-0815
	1327 61st Street
	Emeryville
	CA
	caetie@justfare.co

	Fare Resources Inc.
	Bronwen Sterling
	415/608-1707
	1327 61st Street
	Emeryville
	CA
	bronwen@justfare.co

	Goodwill Industries of the Greater East Bay Inc
	Michael Goetz
	(510) 534-6666
	2925 International Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mgoetz@eastbaygoodwill.org

	Goodwill Industries
	Michael Shabaka
	510-698-7241 
	1301 30th Ave.
	Oakland
	CA
	mshabaka@eastbaygoodwill.org

	Gourmet Choice Inc.
	Young Han
	(510) 832-1199
	1515 Clay Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	younghan1222@yahoo.com

	In The Kitchen Culinary
	Douglas Eng
	(510) 939-9388
	1410 62nd Street, Suite D
	EMERYVILLE
	CA
	doug@itkculinary.com

	Kidango
	Jenny Dell'Osso
	510-933-3960
	44000 Old Warm Springs Blvd.
	Fremont
	CA
	jenny-dell-osso@kidango.org

	Local Foodz Cali, Inc.
	Sandeep Rajbhandari
	(650) 532-3051
	1552 Beach Street, Suite C
	OAKLAND
	CA
	sunny@localfoodzca.com

	Margaret D. Thomas
	Margaret Thomas
	(510) 541-3655
	257 Vernon Street #418
	OAKLAND
	CA
	brown55@interx.net

	Mass Meals LLC
	Jose Raminez
	(510) 398-8997
	20936 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jramirezjr@sbcglobal.net

	Moi Eat
	Huyen Phan
	(510) 928-4241
	2921 Chapman Street #4
	OAKLAND
	CA
	huyen@moieat.com

	MY GOOD PIE
	YASMIN ABDULMALIK
	408/547-7190
	453 BUENA VISTA AVE #102
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	YASMINAPOINTS@GMAIL.COM

	New Era Foods
	James Davis
	925-804-6043 
	1410 Camino Ramon, Suite 295 
	San Ramon
	CA
	jamesfranklindavio@yahoo.com

	Nikko's Restaurant
	Fiitsum Worrede
	510/828-8175
	340 23rd Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	fworrede@comcast.net

	Nikko's Restaurant
	Lilly Hagos
	510/828-8176
	340 23rd Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	lhagos@comcast.net

	Nourish Inc.
	Tammy Tyson
	415/528-7023
	319 S Maple Avenue 209
	South San Francisco
	CA
	Tammy@nourishinc.com

	Onsite Enterprises
	Marysel Quezada
	(510) 859-5513
	892 Davis St 105
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	maryselquezada@gmail.com

	Pacific Coast Community Services
	Christopher Flynn
	(510) 813-1609
	1301 CLAY ST STE 1700S
	OAKLAND
	CA
	chris@pccsonline.org

	Potliquor, LLC
	Laura McGrath
	510/982-6673
	2701 Eighth Street, Unit 105
	Berkeley
	CA
	potliquorsf@gmail.com

	PHI Provider
	Mitchell Holt
	951-326-5620 
	6118 Indiana Ave.
	Riverside
	CA
	mitch@providerfoodservice.com

	Provider Contract Food Services, Inc
	Rajesh Mehta
	(951) 682-9850
	43406 Christy Street
	FREMONT
	CA
	rajesh@marketbroiler.com

	Revolution Foods
	Maureen Sedonaen
	510-596-9024
	8383 Capwell Dr.
	Oakland
	CA
	msedonaen@revolutionfoods.com

	Southern StyleBBq and Cuisine
	Rashad Andrews
	(510) 735-2690
	PO Box 5945
	OAKLAND
	CA
	rashad424@gmail.com

	Summit Food Service
	Ryan Pretko
	856/404-0888
	500 E 52nd Street N
	Sioux Falls
	SD
	Sales@summitfoodservice.com

	Sysco San Francisco, Inc.
	Maria Wheeler
	(510) 226-3064
	5900 Stewart Avenue
	FREMONT
	CA
	wheeler.maria@sfo.sysco.com

	T.Y.P. Restaurant Group, INC.
	Matthew Candito
	415/827-2495
	1201 W. 5th St., T-400
	Los Angeles
	CA
	Matthew@tendergreens.com

	Tha MF'n Vegan
	Bria Hutson
	(510)  999-8869
	3015 Adeline, #103
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bhutson@ThaMFnVegan.com

	The Bite - A Fresh Start Cafe'
	True Tadesse
	(510) 481-4548
	16335 E 14th St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	truetadesse@yahoo.com

	The Red Door Catering
	Reign Free
	510.459.6212
	6232 LaSalle Avenue, 2nd Floor Suite E
	Oakland
	CA
	info@reddoorcatering.com

	The Red Door Group
	Reign Free
	(510) 339-2320
	2925 Adeline Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@reddoorcatering.com

	The Town Kitchen
	Jefferson Sevilla
	(510) 296-3198
	2325 E 12th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jefferson@thetownkitchen.com

	The White House Events, LLC
	Trina Wallace
	(510) 382-0990
	599 Mac Arthur Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	wht_house@yahoo.com

	town center cafe
	sher aslami
	(510) 635-2233
	7200 bancroft ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	aslamimoe@yahoo.com

	True Tadesse
	True Tadesse
	(510) 481-4548
	16335 E 14th Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	truetadesse@yahoo.com

	United Good Foods Groups, Inc.
	Larry McClendon
	415-290-5944
	4026 3rd St., Suite 301
	San Francisco
	CA
	larrymcclendon45@gmail.com

	Uptons Inc DBA School Foodies
	Dennis King
	(510) 556-8900
	2363 Tripaldi Way
	HAYWARD
	CA
	dennis@schoolfoodies.com

	Uptons Inc dba SchoolFoodies
	Crissy Sullivan
	510/556-8900
	2363 Tripaldi Way
	Hayward
	CA
	crissy@schoolfoodies.com

	Valley Dairy
	Warren Bates
	(925) 846-8600
	4612 Laramie Gate Court
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	bill.rudolph@comcast.net

	Velvet Cupcakery
	Latriece Williams
	(510) 200-6969
	P.O. Box 27405
	OAKLAND
	CA
	orders@velvetcupcakery.com

	Willbhealthy
	Willette Battle
	415/404-5129
	958 Ingerson Avenue
	San Francisco
	CA
	Willbhealthy@gmail.com
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